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The Menu of The Blarney Stone from Boston contains about 61 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $14.2.


https://menulist.menu/restaurants/boston-1/the-blarney-stone/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

The Blarney Stone Yenu

Pasta

PASTA BOLOGNESE

Vegelarian

GARDEN BURGER

Burgers

BLARNEY BURGER

Etras

SWEET FRIES

Seafood

CALAMARI

Rice
RISOTTO

Quesadillas

STEAK AVOCADO QUESADILLA

STEAK POTATO FLATBREAD
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

For tids

KIDS

$20.0

$16.0

$17.0

$7.0

$15.0

$16.0

$19.0

$14.0

$26.0

$8.0

Main Course
LAMB GYRO
Mexican

FISH TACOS

émpanadas

CHICKEN EMPANADA
Chicksen Wings
WINGS

Vegetables

SAUTEED BOK CHOY

Bread

VEGGIE FLATBREAD

Burgers & More

TURKEY BLTA

Bar Bites

SHRIMP SCAMPI FLATBREAD

Greens
POWER BOWL

Tlalian Specialties

ARANCINI

Shareables

BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD

$18.0

$18.0

$7.0

$16.0

$9.0

$16.0

$16.0

$18.0

$16.0

$13.0

$17.0
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Sit Down Stuff

ENGLISH STYLE FISH CHIPS $20.0
Marchi

BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING

ROLLS $15.0
T l.

BEEF EMPANADA $7.0
House Made Dessert

SEASONAL CHEESECAKE $11.0
Good Morning - Starters
GRILLED MUFFIN $6.0
Half Rolls

SALT PEPPER COD $22.0
&Etras (At Hibachi

GRILLED BROCCOLI $8.0

{ate Night Sides - firchived

THAI CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS  $16.0

Ingredients Used

SALMON $22.0
Mains

TERIYAKI BEEF RICE BOWL $20.0
BACON WRAPPED MEATLOAF $20.0

Chicken
CHICKEN PARMESAN $19.0
FRIED CHICKEN

Dessert

KATIE'S COOKIE $13.0
WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE $12.0

Sandwiches & Ratbreads

BLARNEY BURRITO, BUFFALO

CHICKEN $17.0

BLARNEY BURRITO, BEEF

SIRLOIN $17.0
[ ]

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served

CHICKEN

PANINI

Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $17.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE $12.0

Starters

STEAK TIPS $22.0

BLARNEY NACHOS $15.0

BEEF SHORT RIBS $24.0

CAESAR SALAD $13.0

COBB SALAD $19.0

SESAME CHICKEN SALAD $19.0
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GARDEN SALAD $9.0 FRIES $7.0
COLESLAW $7.0 BRUSSELS SPROUTS WITH BACON $9.0
SHOESTRING FRIES $7.0

(] (]

Side Dishes JASMINE RICE $8.0
™. TRUFFLE PARMESAN o 0o MASHED POTATO $7.0
=4\ FRIES '

“-. \ DIRTY RICE $9.0

K ¥ ROASTED SWEET

e POTATO $8.0 HERB ROASTED MUSHROOMS $9.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-01:00
Tuesday 11:00-01:00
Wednesday 11:00-01:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
Saturday 11:00-01:00
Sunday 11:00-01:00
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