





https://menulist.menu 1505 Dorchester Ave Boston, MA 02122, United States +16174368223,+16172888806 - http://Blarneystoneboston.Com/











Pasta		Main Course	
PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$20.0	LAMB GYRO	\$18.0
Vegetarian		Mexican	
GARDEN BURGER	\$16.0	FISH TACOS	\$18.0
Burgers		Empanadas	
BLARNEY BURGER	\$17.0	CHICKEN EMPANADA	\$7.0
Extras		Chicken Wings	
SWEET FRIES	\$7.0	WINGS	\$16.0
Seafood		Vegetables	
CALAMARI	\$15.0	SAUTÉED BOK CHOY	\$9.0
Rice		Bread	
RISOTTO		VEGGIE FLATBREAD	\$16.0
Quesadillas		Burgers & More	
STEAK AVOCADO QUESADILLA	\$16.0	TURKEY BLTA	\$16.0
Lunch		Bar Bites	
STEAK POTATO FLATBREAD	\$19.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI FLATBREAD	\$18.0
Chicken Dishes		Greens	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$14.0	POWER BOWL	\$16.0
Steaks		Italian Specialties	
STEAK FRITES	\$26.0	ARANCINI	\$13.0
For Kids		Shareables	
KIDS	\$8.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$17.0



Sit Down Stuff		Chicken	
ENGLISH STYLE FISH CHIPS	\$20.0	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$19.0
		FRIED CHICKEN	
Marchi		_	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SPRING	\$15.0	Dessert	
ROLLS		KATIE'S COOKIE	\$13.0
Tasting		WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	\$12.0
BEEF EMPANADA	\$7.0	Sandwiches & Flatbread	5
House Made Dessert		BLARNEY BURRITO, BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$17.0
SEASONAL CHEESECAKE	\$11.0	BLARNEY BURRITO, BEEF SIRLOIN	\$17.0
Good Morning - Starters		Thosa Tupas Of Dishas An	•
GRILLED MUFFIN	\$6.0	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	E
Half Rolls		CHICKEN	
SALT PEPPER COD	\$22.0	PANINI	
Extras At Hibachi		Sandwiches	
GRILLED BROCCOLI	\$8.0	FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0
		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Late Night Sides - Archiv	ed	GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.0
THAI CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$16.0	Starters	
Ingredients Used		STEAK TIPS	\$22.0
SALMON	\$22.0	BLARNEY NACHOS	\$15.0
		BEEF SHORT RIBS	\$24.0
Mains		0.1.1	
TERIYAKI BEEF RICE BOWL	\$20.0	Salads	
BACON WRAPPED MEATLOAF	\$20.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
		COBB SALAD	\$19.0

SESAME CHICKEN SALAD

\$19.0



GARDEN S	SALAD	\$9.0	FRIES	\$7.0
COLESLAV	V	\$7.0	BRUSSELS SPROUTS WITH BACON	\$9.0
			SHOESTRING FRIES	\$7.0
Side Dishes			JASMINE RICE	\$8.0
STAIN F	TRUFFLE PARMESAN	\$10.0	MASHED POTATO	\$7.0
	FRIES		DIRTY RICE	\$9.0
	ROASTED SWEET	\$8.0	HERB ROASTED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0



The Blarney Stone

1505 Dorchester Ave Boston, MA 02122, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-01:00
Tuesday 11:00-01:00
Wednesday 11:00-01:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-01:00
Saturday 11:00-01:00
Sunday 11:00-01:00

